PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000F7Tbh20AF

Agent Id R001310933

Customer Name Virendra Bahadur Singh

Address Bankasiya , motiganj+gonda+Uttar Pradesh+271301

o o B~ W N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21

22

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

CPV Status

9838504345

Personal loan
Uttar Pradesh 271301
Yes

Local

Jang Bahadur Singh

Father

Primary School

Easy

Yes

9451038842

40
Postgraduate
Aadhar Card

Married

Yes

Salaried - Private

Positive



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

34

35

Remarks Met with applicant father

Negative Area Tag No

Verification Type Residential
Latitude 27.1146178
Longitude 82.1460345
Case Id 42941

Date Of Report 2025-08-05
Time Of Report 13:08:17

VISIT CONDUCTED AT BANKASIYA ,
MOTIGANJ+GONDA+UTTAR PRADESH+271301 ON 05-08-2025
13:08:17., AND THE APPLICANT, VIRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A

lo Comment SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY
RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE
PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-04

Time of Allocation 20:35:29

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

485 §.53 Uftar Pradesh 271 30

Bfid é‘é% 591%’1450 4

6%5&(55,? %lgs Tttar Pradesl; 27130

am“ ég*@%]ﬁGOﬁS



36

37

38

39

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

6%5&%!-(%5,& ‘i\hsgli': Uttar Pradesh 27130
1'136%@%]'460 45




T FAHT

Govenment of India

40 Photo of ID Proof s

~ Jang Bahadur Singh
o fafi DOB: 01/01/1949
T /MALE

5960 7893 5068

_mmaﬁsiﬁa x

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 05-08-2025 13:08:17

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) REKHA PANDEY

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




