

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000F7Tb20AF
2	Agent Id	R001310933
3	Customer Name	Virendra Bahadur Singh
4	Address	Bankasiya , motiganj+gonda+Uttar Pradesh+271301
5	Contact Number	9838504345
6	Product	Personal loan
7	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 271301
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Jang Bahadur Singh
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Father
12	Landmark	Primary School
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9451038842
16	Applicant Age	40
17	Educational Details	Postgraduate
18	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
19	Marital Status	Married
20	Husband Wife Working	Yes
21	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
22	CPV Status	Positive

23	Remarks	Met with applicant father
24	Negative Area Tag	No
25	Verification Type	Residential
26	Latitude	27.1146178
27	Longitude	82.1460345
28	Case Id	42941
29	Date Of Report	2025-08-05
30	Time Of Report	13:08:17
31	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT BANKASIYA , MOTIGANJ+GONDA+UTTAR PRADESH+271301 ON 05-08-2025 13:08:17., AND THE APPLICANT, VIRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

32	Date of Allocation	2025-08-04
33	Time of Allocation	20:35:29

34	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

35	residence_photo_with_applicant	
----	--------------------------------	--



36 residence_photo_with_agent



37 residence_photo_with_inside_household



38 residence_photo_outside



39 Photo with Agent

40 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	05-08-2025 13:08:17
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	REKHA PANDEY
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

